He didn’t doubt that he invented one of the greatest
products of the world.

Pemberton died in 1888 eighteen eighty eight) two years after inventing Coke. After his death,
a man called Asa Candler bought the recipe for Pemberton’s medicine for the price of 2330$
(two thousand three hundred thirty dollars)

II) Evolution du coca cola

In eighteen ninety two (1892), he began an advertising campaign which was a success. He
spent twelve thousand dollars on it. It was worth spending such as sum of money because
Coke has been the most popular drink in the USA for more than sixty years.